Time

6:00

6:30 MC
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:10 MC
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50 MC
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30 MC
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10 MC
9:20
9:30
9:40

66th Annual Missouri Square & Round Dance Festival

Blue Bird Night

Main Hall
Mainstream

Welcome

Don Boyer
Merle Hall
Kenton Sullivan
Leroy Conrad
Larry Liebig
Gene Miller
Dennis Mineau
James Shaw
Doug Mccart
The Mink Ladies
The Mink Ladies
Drew Mccoy
Dave Roush
Don Boyer
Wilma Randall

These Boots Were Made For Dancing

October 10-12, 2025 Osage Center Cape Girardeau,Mo

MC

MC

MC

MC

Dennis Thompson

Drew Mccoy
David King
Larry Liebig

MC

Dennis Thompson

Suggest Wearing Your Missouri Bluebird Outfit

# 2 Hall
Plus

Closed

Lynn Nelson
Kevin Bersing
Shed House 3
Shed House 3
Merle Hall
Dave Roush
Jay Wright
David King
Mike Richard
Gene Miller
Dennis Mineau
Doug Mccart
Tom Murray
Connie Graham
Leroy Conrad
Lynn Nelson
Kevin Bersing
James Shaw
Jay Wright
Kenton Sullivan

Square Dance Attire Is Requested At Night Sessions

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

Rounds & Lines Hall
Rounds And Lines

Closed

Bob Tevlin Rds

Bob Tevlin Rds
Gerry Tevlin Rds
Gerry Tevlin Rds
Donna Barks Lines
Donna Barks Lines
Carolyn Ahart Rds
Carolyn Ahart Rds
Glenda Morgan Rds
Glenda Morgan Rds
Donna Barks Lines
Donna Barks Lines
Gerry Tevlin Rds
Gerry Tevlin Rds
Bob Tevlin Rds

Bob Tevlin Rds
Carolyn Ahart Rds
Carolyn Ahart Rds
Glenda Morgan Rds
Glenda Morgan Rds



