66th Annual Missouri Square & Round Dance Festival

These Boots Were Made For Dancing October 10-12, 2025 Osage Center Cape Girardeau, Mo

	Blue Bird Night		Suggest Wearing Your Missouri Bluebird Outfit		
Time	Main Hall Mainstream		# 2 Hall Plus		Rounds & Lines Hall Rounds And Lines
6:00	Welcome		Closed		Closed
6:30 MC 6:40 6:50 7:00 7:10 MC 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:50 MC	Don Boyer Merle Hall Kenton Sullivan Leroy Conrad Larry Liebig Gene Miller Dennis Mineau James Shaw Doug Mccart	MC MC	Lynn Nelson Kevin Bersing Shed House 3 Shed House 3 Merle Hall Dave Roush Jay Wright David King Mike Richard	MC MC	Bob Tevlin Rds Bob Tevlin Rds Gerry Tevlin Rds Gerry Tevlin Rds Donna Barks Lines Donna Barks Lines Carolyn Ahart Rds Carolyn Ahart Rds Glenda Morgan Rds
8:00 8:10 8:20	The Mink Ladies The Mink Ladies Drew Mccoy		Gene Miller Dennis Mineau Doug Mccart		Glenda Morgan Rds Donna Barks Lines Donna Barks Lines
8:30 MC 8:40 8:50 9:00	Dave Roush Don Boyer Wilma Randall Dennis Thompson	MC	Tom Murray Connie Graham Leroy Conrad Lynn Nelson	MC	Gerry Tevlin Rds Gerry Tevlin Rds Bob Tevlin Rds Bob Tevlin Rds
9:10 MC 9:20 9:30 9:40	Drew Mccoy David King Larry Liebig Dennis Thompson	MC	Kevin Bersing James Shaw Jay Wright Kenton Sullivan	MC	Carolyn Ahart Rds Carolyn Ahart Rds Glenda Morgan Rds Glenda Morgan Rds

Square Dance Attire Is Requested At Night Sessions